工程概况表                    
	地块
	建筑物
名称
	长度（m）
	宽度(m)
	层数(层)
	基底压力
(kPa)
	整平
标高
(m)
	基础
埋深
(暂定）
(m)
	基底标高
(m)
	基础
形式
	结构
类型

	
	
	
	
	地上
	地下
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	5#
	47.4
	31.5
	3
	/
	120
	860.0
	2.0
	858.0
	桩-承台/筏板
	框架

	17
	1#
	57.3
	18.5
	32
	2
	580
	862.8
	11.5
	851.3
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	2#
	57.3
	18.0
	32
	2
	580
	863.35
	11.5
	851.85
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	3#
	57.3
	19.4
	34
	2
	600
	862.8
	11.5
	851.3
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	4#
	57.3
	19.4
	34
	2
	600
	863.35
	11.5
	851.85
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	5#
	40.0
	19.4
	34
	2
	600
	862.8
	11.5
	851.3
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	6#
	57.0
	19.8
	9
	2
	200
	863.0
	11.5
	851.5
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	7#
	57.0
	19.8
	9
	2
	200
	863.0
	11.5
	851.5
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	8#
	33.5
	15.4
	1
	2
	120
	864.5
	11.5
	853.0
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	9#
	15.0
	14.5
	1
	2
	120
	863.0
	11.5
	851.5
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	10#
	40.4
	18.0
	3
	2
	120
	860.1
	11.5
	848.6
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	11#
	34.0
	15.60
	2
	2
	120
	862.8
	11.5
	851.3
	桩基础
	剪力墙

	
	地下车库
	/
	/
	0
	2
	75
	860.8-863.25
	11.5
	
	桩-承台/筏板
	框 架



